PRESUPUESTO 2025 CLUB TRIATLON HURACAN PUERTO SAGUNTO

INGRESOS

CUOTAS SOCIOS

CAMPUS DEPORTIVOS
SUBVENCIONES
COLABORADORES Y SPONSORS

PRUEBAS DEPORTIVAS

GASTOS

SALARIO STAFF
PRUEBAS DEPORTIVAS
INSTALACIONES
LICENCIAS

GESTORIA

GASTOS COMPETICION
MATERIAL DEPORTIVO
APPS INFORMATICAS
WEB/PUBLICIDAD

PREVISTO

40.000 €

15.000 €

33.000€

4.000 €

8.000€

100.000 €

PREVISTO

50.000 €
20.000 €
16.000 €
6.620 €
3.000€
2.300€
1.000 €
580 €
500 €

REAL

REAL

2060000000

00000000

Diferencia
0€
-40.000 €

-100.000 €

Diferencia

-50.000 €

-20.000 €

-16.000 €

-6.620 €

-3.000 €

-2.300 €

-1.000 €

-580 €

-500 €

Total GASTOS 100.000 €
GASTOS INGRESOS
RESULTADO FINAL 0€ 0e _®
GASTOS INGRESOS
PRESUPUESTO 100.000 € 100.000 € [@]
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-100.000 €

0€

0€



